
County Name

Vehicle Type Desc

AUTOS &
PICKUPS

HEAVY
TRUCKS MOTORCYCLE BUS TOOLS VESSEL

VEHICLE
TRAILER

TRAVEL
TRAILER MOBILE HOME Grand Total

Grand Total

ALACHUA

BAKER

BAY

BRADFORD

BREVARD

BROWARD

CALHOUN

CHARLOTTE

CITRUS

CLAY

COLLIER

COLUMBIA

DESOTO

DIXIE

DUVAL

ESCAMBIA

FLAGLER

FRANKLIN

GADSDEN

GILCHRIST

GLADES

GULF

HAMILTON

HARDEE

HENDRY

HERNANDO

HIGHLANDS

HILLSBOROUGH

HOLMES

INDIAN RIVER

JACKSON

JEFFERSON

LAFAYETTE

LAKE

LEE

LEON

LEVY

LIBERTY

MADISON

MANATEE

MARION

MARTIN

MIAMI-DADE

MONROE

NASSAU

OKALOOSA

OKEECHOBEE

ORANGE

OSCEOLA

PALM BEACH

PASCO

PINELLAS

POLK

PUTNAM

SANTA ROSA

SARASOTA

SEMINOLE

ST JOHNS

ST LUCIE

SUMTER

SUWANNEE

21,333

520,973

11,156

39,323

129,367

54,511

690,417

18,934

34,334

74,218

160,964

391,567

351,304

467,811

539,783

253,146

109,903

888,723

977,596

660,307

1,437,305

429,334

1,503,338

58,335

262,768

140,217

149,162

2,441,862

211,585

506,845

484,149

28,376

11,433

77,956

299,706

914,048

497,539

12,986

23,243

66,455

202,976

27,835

1,438,753

143,263

248,446

61,864

35,587

19,068

25,864

17,009

33,747

60,939

18,878

156,088

339,411

979,800

27,701

47,517

98,189

487,792

260,855

241,235

267,254

19,705

1,947,004

723,641

39,589

247,786

39,530

263,010

24,472,648

98

76,243

5,286

4,370

7,158

4,772

33,423

2,491

5,127

14,081

9,319

13,379

12,151

6,313

28,606

10,433

15,326

76,913

51,920

44,369

19,064

12,887

22,215

6,194

8,070

10,848

5,935

12,597

7,568

39,031

31,287

4,920

1,529

11,711

12,864

39,997

34,419

1,564

2,494

7,967

8,905

3,563

49,263

17,604

17,605

6,984

3,735

3,354

1,836

2,192

5,159

6,970

1,287

4,207

11,501

24,203

4,232

6,481

13,270

11,582

12,394

20,470

15,846

2,253

19,827

23,521

4,874

13,318

4,718

12,443

1,048,536

11

9,211

249

663

1,828

1,061

8,560

321

918

1,477

3,723

3,674

3,845

3,286

4,849

4,737

1,978

10,878

8,955

12,458

6,701

3,494

6,186

1,283

4,455

2,619

1,926

7,387

2,097

8,342

5,248

486

176

1,980

2,675

8,270

8,141

254

381

1,060

2,219

522

12,750

2,249

4,271

870

678

342

521

579

649

536

329

1,594

4,548

8,130

687

911

1,775

3,511

4,625

5,000

3,494

304

5,143

9,163

907

3,695

899

2,868

239,612

18,903

35,972

458

7,513

16,544

10,217

74,401

4,217

6,557

13,256

16,433

33,841

29,491

36,837

45,495

34,864

17,998

116,454

72,850

60,443

85,182

28,650

92,646

11,679

28,728

17,773

21,107

149,851

22,374

68,413

40,413

4,638

2,284

14,866

36,985

81,246

59,096

3,413

4,670

11,376

21,752

4,549

123,324

21,553

31,304

10,137

7,804

2,886

4,820

3,429

7,822

9,037

3,675

13,232

36,794

84,271

5,311

9,441

15,536

38,855

29,026

38,921

30,698

4,284

77,553

67,233

7,470

32,770

6,490

30,190

2,218,301

225

34,539

483

2,862

8,106

5,119

30,243

835

3,081

3,272

4,704

13,643

14,910

15,287

24,330

16,834

7,672

29,122

46,001

23,611

39,819

9,789

29,838

3,981

16,400

6,636

26,674

61,255

14,877

19,541

20,020

1,143

1,047

4,734

11,622

48,548

22,524

859

1,322

3,935

10,008

1,934

41,574

8,475

11,711

2,238

1,416

848

2,710

1,482

2,051

2,419

2,418

6,739

16,284

27,864

2,363

2,099

4,272

24,212

12,133

17,541

20,808

1,593

43,940

34,241

2,084

16,047

2,098

9,632

962,677

89

5

14

8

165

8

8

17

28

74

54

145

145

50

53

153

311

113

261

58

255

7

51

67

84

934

90

104

88

5

12

16

441

176

226

5

3

17

49

13

580

33

50

16

72

6

9

5

3

15

1

23

103

243

6

37

34

100

42

42

35

12

596

234

12

72

8

84

6,875

967

93

294

122

913

58

120

367

211

927

682

956

860

211

206

1,980

2,415

1,052

2,798

809

5,862

146

729

304

280

7,394

319

909

758

115

48

174

1,131

2,221

940

41

66

269

348

169

3,492

336

378

246

73

72

82

51

55

235

45

191

1,123

2,559

92

132

236

1,060

345

476

321

72

5,867

1,215

115

382

187

977

58,679

8

8,185

180

916

3,167

1,405

38,559

365

563

1,584

4,624

11,679

10,142

12,418

15,553

7,971

3,421

20,541

28,501

19,844

32,428

11,707

29,524

1,464

8,622

4,418

8,914

70,284

6,056

16,442

11,299

532

166

2,103

5,036

23,667

15,792

158

401

1,246

6,441

556

30,499

3,731

8,810

1,087

423

361

510

409

755

1,094

408

8,423

8,782

26,097

717

939

2,542

11,002

8,270

9,672

9,555

359

43,658

28,352

924

8,107

764

7,065

670,197

176

38,498

82

4,756

13,940

5,917

56,171

2,300

3,983

8,481

11,949

31,440

28,617

37,250

38,340

27,227

10,849

74,775

66,616

49,733

105,542

28,491

103,658

7,871

26,340

13,898

12,659

189,332

18,705

46,047

38,261

3,282

1,384

8,866

30,058

83,158

42,337

1,656

2,727

7,405

16,314

3,342

125,934

13,185

20,888

8,663

5,070

2,163

2,987

2,120

3,832

6,667

1,982

11,325

34,195

87,147

3,281

5,887

11,082

37,963

25,084

20,310

21,579

2,212

122,522

57,059

4,641

24,694

4,775

21,139

1,990,819

1,912

317,269

4,418

18,145

78,316

25,890

447,982

8,339

13,977

31,683

109,973

282,910

251,412

355,319

381,605

150,819

52,400

557,907

700,027

448,684

1,145,510

333,449

1,213,154

25,710

169,373

83,654

71,583

1,942,828

139,499

308,016

336,775

13,255

4,787

33,506

198,894

626,765

314,064

5,036

11,179

33,180

136,940

13,187

1,051,337

76,097

153,429

31,623

16,316

9,036

12,389

6,742

13,421

33,966

8,733

110,354

226,081

719,286

11,012

21,590

49,442

359,507

168,936

128,803

164,918

8,616

1,627,898

502,623

18,562

148,701

19,591

178,612

17,276,952
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County Name

Vehicle Type Desc

AUTOS &
PICKUPS

HEAVY
TRUCKS MOTORCYCLE BUS TOOLS VESSEL

VEHICLE
TRAILER

TRAVEL
TRAILER MOBILE HOME Grand Total

SUMTER

SUWANNEE

TAYLOR

UNION

VOLUSIA

WAKULLA

WALTON

WASHINGTON

Z-DHSMV

Z-NO COUNTY

Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE 21,333

520,973

11,156

39,323

129,367

54,511

690,417

18,934

34,334

74,218

98

76,243

5,286

4,370

7,158

4,772

33,423

2,491

5,127

14,081

11

9,211

249

663

1,828

1,061

8,560

321

918

1,477

18,903

35,972

458

7,513

16,544

10,217

74,401

4,217

6,557

13,256

225

34,539

483

2,862

8,106

5,119

30,243

835

3,081

3,272

89

5

14

8

165

8

8

17

967

93

294

122

913

58

120

367

8

8,185

180

916

3,167

1,405

38,559

365

563

1,584

176

38,498

82

4,756

13,940

5,917

56,171

2,300

3,983

8,481

1,912

317,269

4,418

18,145

78,316

25,890

447,982

8,339

13,977

31,683
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